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1 Robin Langer 1989 M 7 48 6 50 4 54   152 3
2 Nico Neumann 2006 M 11 40 13 38 6 50   128 3
3 Jonas Gerzar 2002 M 15 36   7 48   84 2
4 Eric Ambaum M HK M   27 24 3 56   80 2
5 Erik Diegel MJ U20 M   14 37 11 40   77 2
6 Nick Frohnert 2010 M 22 29   12 39   68 2
7 Lukas Rühlemann 1999 M 28 23   13 38   61 2
8 Christian Kanders 1989 M 39 12   19 32   44 2
9 Dominique Schubert 1975 M 44 7 20 31     38 2

10 Lutz Grävenstein 1969 M 65 1 34 17 37 14   32 3
11 Jörg Datki M45 M   32 19 40 11   30 2
12 Jonas Hinzmann MJ U18 M   41 10 32 19   29 2
13 Christoph Jakubowski 1965 M 59 1 37 14 48 3   18 3
14 Thomas Ulken 1981 M 52 1   38 13   14 2
15 Jannik Milnikel 2011 M 91 1 40 11 139 1   13 3
16 Marcel Kiczynski 1975 M 45 6 45 6     12 2
17 Sven Krämer 2000 M 58 1   47 4   5 2
18 Roman Wille 1983 M 111 1 53 1 54 1   3 3
19 Roman Wille M40 M 111 1 53 1 54 1   3 3
20 Jürgen Ketterlinus 1965 M 129 1 62 1 113 1   3 3
21 Edward Fiedler 2012 M 138 1 61 1 68 1   3 3
22 Marc Neumann 1970 M 141 1 86 1 95 1   3 3
23 Ulli Kölzer 1951 M 152 1 82 1 93 1   3 3
24 Fynn Jesper Nepicks 2013 M 154 1 73 1 96 1   3 3
25 Jens Diegel 1967 M 171 1 77 1 83 1   3 3
26 Justin Plettner 1990 M 192 1 106 1 106 1   3 3
27 Roman Wille 1983 M 111 1 53 1 54 1   3 3
28 Edward Fiedler 2012 M 138 1 61 1 68 1   3 3
29 Peter Fresenberger 1990 M 118 1 64 1 70 1   3 3
30 Jens Diegel 1967 M 171 1 77 1 83 1   3 3
31 Ulli Kölzer 1951 M 152 1 82 1 93 1   3 3
32 Marc Neumann 1970 M 141 1 86 1 95 1   3 3
33 Fynn Jesper Nepicks 2013 M 154 1 73 1 96 1   3 3
34 Justin Plettner 1990 M 192 1 106 1 106 1   3 3
35 Jürgen Ketterlinus 1965 M 129 1 62 1 113 1   3 3
36 Carsten Gante M55 M   60 1 71 1   2 2
37 Mike Metzner M40 M   65 1 78 1   2 2
38 Klemens Wille M13 M   66 1 99 1   2 2
39 Marco Bartsch M35 M   83 1 80 1   2 2
40 Christian Beine M40 M   88 1 91 1   2 2
41 Jörg Stolte M55 M   91 1 102 1   2 2
42 Nils Bartsch M12 M   99 1 101 1   2 2
43 Carsten Kleinebreil M45 M   107 1 115 1   2 2
44 Caspar Kowalkowski MJ U16 M   112 1 126 1   2 2
45 Stefan Ostwald M55 M   125 1 131 1   2 2
46 Carsten Gante 1966 M   60 1 71 1   2 2
47 Mike Metzner 1982 M   65 1 78 1   2 2
48 Marco Bartsch 1988 M   83 1 80 1   2 2
49 Christian Beine 1981 M   88 1 91 1   2 2
50 Klemens Wille 2012 M   66 1 99 1   2 2
51 Nils Bartsch 2014 M   99 1 101 1   2 2
52 Jörg Stolte 1968 M   91 1 102 1   2 2
53 Carsten Kleinebreil 1979 M   107 1 115 1   2 2
54 Caspar Kowalkowski 2010 M   112 1 126 1   2 2
55 Stefan Ostwald 1967 M   125 1 131 1   2 2
56 David Glaubitz 1982 M 51 1   51 1   2 2
57 Tim Haberland 1968 M 85 1   56 1   2 2
58 Dennis Niemeyer 1978 M 96 1   64 1   2 2
59 Stefan Stechemesser 1968 M 125 1   77 1   2 2
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60 Justus Krayer 2005 M 127 1   110 1   2 2
61 Siegfried Kalweit 1942 M 168 1   118 1   2 2
62 Adam Kaczmarczyk 1972 M 169 1   128 1   2 2
63 Tobias Trill 2000 M 204 1   120 1   2 2
64 Jan Döringer 1990 M 210 1   107 1   2 2
65 Christian Hoffmann 1981 M 226 1   87 1   2 2
66 David Glaubitz 1982 M 51 1   51 1   2 2
67 Tim Haberland 1968 M 85 1   56 1   2 2
68 Dennis Niemeyer 1978 M 96 1   64 1   2 2
69 Stefan Stechemesser 1968 M 125 1   77 1   2 2
70 Christian Hoffmann 1983 M 226 1   87 1   2 2
71 Jan Döringer 1990 M 210 1   107 1   2 2
72 Justus Krayer 2005 M 127 1   110 1   2 2
73 Siegfried Kalweit 1942 M 168 1   118 1   2 2
74 Tobias Trill 2000 M 204 1   120 1   2 2
75 Adam Kaczmarczyk 1972 M 169 1   128 1   2 2
76 Meinolf Runte 1961 M 68 1 51 1     2 2
77 Oliver Bradtke 1985 M 98 1 52 1     2 2
78 Jonathan Göttke 2013 M 102 1 69 1     2 2
79 Jonathan Göttke M12 M 102 1 69 1     2 2
80 Thomas Lischka 1980 M 173 1 95 1     2 2
81 Thomas Winter 1970 M 176 1 94 1     2 2
82 Olaf Blohm 1968 M 180 1 87 1     2 2
83 Philipp von Rüsten 1979 M 184 1 97 1     2 2
84 Marco Bradtke 1979 M 207 1 105 1     2 2
85 Reinhard Brosch 1964 M 229 1 115 1     2 2
86 Andreas Wolokitin 1976 M 230 1 122 1     2 2
87 Bernd Krayer 1962 M 234 1 109 1     2 2
88 Peter Thomas 1981 M 240 1 121 1     2 2
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